PRSKOG GJENNOM TIDENE
i ETTESOGA

948.35/02 H2k v.3 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property
that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from.
The letters A, @ and A4 are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A Bendikgarden u/ Skarbg 323
AKSLEVOLL 27 Bergesteigen u/ Sjgholt 430
Alvheim u/ Vestre 619 Bergeteigen u/ Sjgholt 362
Alvheim u/ @rskog 654 Bergheim u/ Sjgholt 405
AMDAM 9 Bergheim u/ Tgsse 538
Andersplassen u/ Nedrevoll 303 Berglund u/ Sjgholt 392
Andreasgarden u/ Viset 629 Berglund u/ Vestre 616
Andreasplassen u/ Apalset 54 Berglund u/ @rskog 652
Angelgarden u/ Sjgholtstrand 463 Bergly u/ Sjgholt 402
Antonplassen u/ Lid 260 Berglokka u/ @rskog 659
APALSET 31 Bergtun u/ Sjgholt 414
Apalsethaug u/ Apalset 52 Berngarden u/ Apalset 39

Apaltun u/ Sjgholtstrand 464 Berstad u/ Sjgholt 413
Arnegarden u/ Nedre Lande 203 Besstun u/ Skarbg 327
Arnestad u/ Valgermo 585 Birkelund u/ Bardsgjerde 91

Askvoll u/ Tasse 538 Birkelund u/ Hatlen 159
Asmundgarden u/ Tasse 534 Bjerkeli u/ Sjgholt 399
Aurvoll u/ Sjgholt 422 Bjerkeli u/ Sjgholt 430
Austre u/ Bardsgjerde 89 Bjokebu u/ Egge 97

B Bjennereiten u/ Sjgholt 361
Bakkebu u/ Hatlen 162 Bjarkareiten u/ Sjgholt 361
Bakkebu u/ Sjgholt 421 Bjarkheim u/ Amdam 23

Bakkely u/ Lid 267 Bjarklund u/ Sjgholt 418
Bakkely u/ Sjgholtstrand 452 Bjerklund u/ Valgermo 585
Bakkely u/ @rskog 653 Bjarkly u/ Sjgholtstrand 466
Bakken u/ Amdam 17 Bjgrnmo u/ Bardsgjerde 92

Bakken u/ Nedre Lande 207 Brandborg u/ Hatlen 163
Bakken u/ Reite 316 Bratli u/ Braute 82

Bakken u/ Tasse 532 BRAUTE 75

Bakketun u/ Lid 273 Brautehaug u/ Lid 263
Bakketun u/ Storvik 497 Breidablik u/ @rskog 655
Bakketun u/ Tgsse 539 Breiskaret u/ Sjgholt 354
Barlindbakken u/ Barlindhaug 71 Busteplassen u/ Viset 640
Barlindbrekke u/ Barlindhaug 66 Bygdatun u/ Vaksvik 556
Barlindbg u/ Barlindhaug 69 Bygselbruk u/ Hatlen 166
BARLINDHAUG 63 Bgen u/ Apalset 41

Bastiangarden u/ Skarbg 319 Bgen u/ Hatlen 156
Bekkener u/ Sjgholt 415 Bgen u/ Nedre Lande 195
Bendikgarden u/ Hallvardseter 139 Bgen u/ Valgermo 587
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Bokkeplassen u/ Lande, gvre
Baklid u/ @rskog
BARDSGJERDE

D

Daleheim u/ Sjgholt
Dalro u/ Sjgholt

Dalset u/ Hatlen
Dalsholen u/ Solngrdal
Daltun u/ Hatlen
Daugstad u/ Sjgholtstrand
Dyrberg u/ Apalset

E

Ebbegarden u/ Vestre
Ebbeplassen u/ Bardsgjerde
EGGE

Eggegarden u/ Sjgholt
Eggehjellen u/ Egge
Eggelund u/ Egge

Eidebo u/ Sjgholt
Eignabu u/ Lande, gvre
Einargarden u/ Sjgholt
Einhaugen u/ Amdam
Einvang u/ Nedrevoll
Einas u/ Lid

Eirkplassen u/ Viset
Eliasgarden u/ Vestre
Eliasplassen u/ Tasse
Ellinggarden u/ Nedre Lande
Ellinggarden-Karl u/ Viset
Ellinggarden-Ole u/ Viset
Ellinggjerdet u/ Storvik
Elvebakken u/ Lid
Elvehaugen u/ Braute
Elverhgy u/ Lid

Eng u/ Sjgholt

F

Fagerbg u/ Vestre
Fagerhjelle u/ Sollid, gvre
Fagerlid u/ @rskog
Fagerlund u/ @rskog
Fagervoll u/ Lid

Faly Soa u/ Sjgholtstrand
Fargerdalen u/ Lid
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241
659
84

413
420
160
489
160
467
53

599
87
93
379,384
96
97
414
235
388
19
304
269
639
601
540
205
632
635
496
271
82
265
418

616
513
650
656
268
475
267

Firkanten u/ Sjgholt
Firklgver u/ @rskog
Fjellheim u/ Sjgholt
Fjellheim u/ @rskog
Fjelltun u/ Apalset
Fjelltun u/ Lid
Fjordglytt u/ Apalset
Fjordglytt u/ Hjelle
Fjordglytt u/ Sjgholt
Fjordglytt u/ Sjgholtstrand
Fjordglatt u/ Apalset
Fjordglatt u/ Sjgholt
Fjordglatt u/ Tasse
Fjordglatt u/ Vestre
Fjeretun u/ Sjeholtstrand
Fjara u/ Sjeholt
Flindthuset u/ Nedre Lande
Fossheim u/ Barlindhaug
Framigard u/ Gjeere
Fransgarden u/ Sjgholt
Fredheim u/ Barlindhaug
Fredheim u/ Hatlen
Fredheim u/ Sjgholt
Fredheim u/ Vaksvik
Fredheim u/ @rskog
Fredly u/ Apalset

Fredly u/ Sjgholt

Fredly u/ Sjgholtstrand
Fredly u/ @rskog
Fredrikgarden u/ Sjgholt
Fredsbo u/ Sjgholt
Fredshap u/ Sjgholt
Fremstebg u/ Valgermo
Fremsteholen u/ Viset
Fremsteplassen u/ Hatlen
Friheim u/ Sjgholt
Frimarbu u/ Sjgholt
Frivang u/ Amdam
Frydenland u/ Sjgholt
Frydenlund u/ @rskog
Frgland u/ Lid
Furubakken u/ @rskog
Furulia u/ Apalset
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423
659
432
654
60
268
61
179
403
467,472
59
419
539
620
462
417
216
70
130
366
70
159,161
416
555
657
59
396,407
466
656
371
416
416
584
639
158
411
415
23
431
658
270
659
62
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Furuly u/ Tasse

Furuly u/ @rskog

G

Gabrielplassen u/ Nedre Lande
Gameletunet u/ Giskemo
Gardstyrarhuset u/ Lande, gvre
Garvargarden u/ Sjgholt
Gaupeflog u/ Apalset
GAUSNES

Geislar u/ Sjgholtstrand
GISKEMO

Gjeilhaugen u/ Amdam
Gjeilhaugen u/ Braute
Gjerde u/ Vaksvik

Gjerdet u/ Hatlen

Gjerdet u/ Hatlen

Gjerdet u/ Skarbg

Gjerdet u/ Storvik
Gjertplassen u/ Vaksvik
GJARE

Gjeere u/ Lid
Gjeere-Johannes
Glomsetgarden u/ Sjgholtstrand
Granli u/ Lande, gvre
Granly u/ Barlindhaug
Granly u/ Lande, gvre
Gunnaplassen u/ Hjellereit
H

Hag u/ Lid

Hagen u/ Skarbg
Hallvardgarden u/ Sjgholt
HALLVARDSATER
Halvardgarden u/ Apalset
Hammaren u/ Apalset
Hamre u/ Sjgholt
Hansbakken u/ Lande, gvre
Hansgarden u/ Apalset
Hansgarden u/ VValgermo
Hans-Jakobgarden u/ Tagsse
Hansplassen u/ Hatlen
Haraldsplass u/ Apalset
Hatlebakken u/ Vestre
HATLEN

539
654

209
123
241
377
47
99
460
103
22
76,82
557
158
166
322
496
548
125
267
557
452
235
70
238
184

269
326
380
134
42

49

409
233
44

583
530
166
55

613
144

Hatlen, @vste u/ Hatlen
Hatlen-Ner u/ Hatlen
Hatlero u/ Hatlen
Haugen u/ Apalset
Haugen u/ Hallvardseeter
Haugen u/ Lid

Haugen u/ Sjgholt
Haugetun u/ Egge
Haugtun u/ @rskog
Haugum u/ Sjgholt
HAUKAS
Hau-Perplass u/ Giskemo
Heggeli u/ Lid

Heimbu u/ Nedre Lande
Heimly u/ Sjgholt
Heimro u/ Sjgholtstrand
Hjallarhggdi u/ Sjeholt
Hjellane u/ Sjgholt
Hjellbakken u/ Egge
HJELLE

Hjellen u/ Egge
HIELLEREIT

Holen u/ Apalset

Holen u/ Solngrdal
Hotellgarden u/ Sjgholt
Hagbgen u/ Vestre
Hggebakken u/ Lid
Heglid u/ Lid

Hgglund u/ Sjgholt
Hegtun u/ Vestre

I

Ingeri-Tun u/ Tasse
Instevik u/ Lindset
Ivaplassen u/ Hjelle
Ivergarden u/ Vestre

J

Jakobgarden u/ Reite
Jakobgarden u/ Vestre
Jakobgarden-Hans u/ Tgsse
Jensgarden u/ Lid
Jensgarden u/ Vaksvik
Jensgarden u/ Vestre
Jensplassen u/ Valgermo
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151
149
163
61
141
263
421
98
657
412
167
124
270
214
412
465
429
369
97
170
96
181
51
486
399
597,620
261
271
410
609

539
287
176
605

311
602
530
262
545
601
584
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Joakimgarden u/ Sjgholtstrand
Jogarden u/ Nedre Lande
Johangarden u/ Nedrevoll

Johannesgarden u/ Hallvardszter

Johannesplass u/ Vaksvik

Johan-Olegarden u/ Barlindhaug

Joplassen u/ Lindset
Joplassen-Stein u/ Lindset
JORDSKAR

Jorgtun u/ @rskog
Jornplassen u/ Hjelle
Jorundgarden u/ Sjgholt

K

Kahrsgarden u/ Sjgholt
Kalvegjaerdet u/ Nedre Lande
Karitun u/ Skarbg
Karl-Ellinggarden u/ Viset
Karlplassen u/ Seeter
Kervelgarden u/ Sjgholtstrand
Kikut u/ Sjgholtstrand
Klasgarden u/ Hallvardszter
Kleiven u/ Apalset
Klokkargarden u/ Sjgholt
Kliverplassen u/ Apalset
Knausen u/ Sjgholt
Knutgarden u/ Vestre
Knutgarden u/ Viset
Knutplassen u/ Valbg
Knutplassen u/ Valgermo
Kriken u/ Bardsgjerde
Kristenplass u/ Vestre
Kristiangarden u/ Seeter
Kristiangarden u/ Vaksvik
Kristofferplassen u/ Lindset
Krogen u/ Viset

Kraa u/ @rskog
Kvernhusgjerdet u/ Hatlen

L

LANDE, NEDRE

LANDE, gVRE
Lande-Olagarden u/ Giskemo
Landkjenning u/ Sjgholtstrand
Landro u/ Storvik

448
199
301
137
557
68

285
285
185
658
178
420

384
216
329
632
526
452
467
136
43
376
38
411,427
606
629
569
587
89
611
524
549
286
639
651
158

193
218
110
474
497

LANGSKIPS@Y
Larsengarden u/ Sjgholt
Larsgarden u/ Amdam
Larsgarden u/ Lid
Larsgarden u/ Seeter
Larsgarden u/ Valbg
Larsgarden u/ VValgermo
Larsplassen u/ Hjellereit
Larsplassen u/ Sjgholt

Lensmannsgarden u/ Sjgholt

Li u/ Lid

LID

Lidarheim u/ Lid
Lidarheim u/ Sjgholt
Lidbakken u/ Lid
Lidhaug u/ Sjgholt
Lidheim u/ Lid
LINDSET
Lindsetgjerde u/ Lindset
Lindsetskar u/ Lindset
LINDSETVIK
Listhaug u/ Lindset
Litlegjerde u/ Lande, gvre
Ljosheim u/ Sjgholt
Lund u/ Sjgholt

Lund u/ @rskog

Lundbg u/ Nedre Lande
Lundheim u/ Nedre Lande
Lunheim u/ Apalset
Lunheim u/ Hatlen
Lunheim u/ Lande, gvre
Lunheim u/ Sjgholt
Lunheim u/ Sjgholtstrand
Lunheim u/ Skarbg
Lunheim u/ Vaksvik
Lydelplassen u/ Vestre
Lykkebo u/ Sjgholt
Lyngheim u/ @rskog
Lyngtun u/ @rskog
Ladalen u/ Sjgholt
Leghagen u/ Storvik
Lagkken u/ Sollid, nedre
Lanabakkane u/ Sjgholt
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243
385
11
258
520
565
578
182
374
352
273
245
266
421
255
412
265
277
283
287
291
280
233
395
421
649
210
211
57
159
235
396,406,409
468,469
327
555
599
420
655
654
352
497
505
437
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Lanagarden u/ Sjgholt
M

355

Magnussengarden u/ Sjgholtstrand 454

Martaplassen u/ Valgermo
Massplassen u/ Valbg
Massplassen u/ Vestre
Maurtua u/ @rskog
Me'Hatlen u/ Hatlen
Meévik u/ Lindset

Midttun u/ Sjgholtstrand
Midtun u/ Sjgholt

Minde, Pedersens u/ Sjgholt
Minde, Sjgholt u/ Sjeholt
Minde, Skarbges u/ Sjgholtstrand
Minde, Wentzells u/ Sjgholt
Miramar u/ Sjgholtstrand
Mittun u/ Sjgholt
Monsgarden u/ Valbg
Monsplassen u/ Lindset
Myrane u/ Sjgholt
Myrateigen u/ Sjgholt
Myren u/ Sjgholt
Myteigen u/ Lid

N

Nakkane u/ Sjgholt
Nakken u/ Sjgholt
NEDRE LANDE
NEDRE SOLLID
NEDREVOLL
Nedstekleiven u/ Apalset
Nedstetun u/ Braute
Ner-Hatlen u/ Hatlen
Nerlid u/ Lid
Nikolaigarden u/ Saeter
Nikolaiplass u/ Apalset
Nilsgarden u/ Apalset
Nilsgarden u/ Lande, gvre
Nilsplassen u/ Hjelle
Norli u/ Sjgholtstrand
Nybakken u/ VValgermo
Nybg u/ Apalset

Nygjerde u/ Seeter
Nygjerde u/ Vestre

584

565

616

658

155

289

469
401,410,413
395

359

459

382

472

419

567

286
359,364
374
378,422
272

386
354
193
501
293
55

76

149
269
522
57

35

226
179
470
582
38

526
599

Nygjerdet u/ Sollid, gvre
Nygard u/ Vaksvik
Nyhagen u/ Sjgholt
Nyhagen u/ Skarbg
Nyheim u/ Hatlen

Nyland u/ Sjgholtstrand
Nylande u/ Nedre Lande
Nylund u/ Sjgholtstrand
Nystad u/ Sjgholtstrand
Nytun u/ Bardsgjerde
Nytun u/ Sjgholt

O

Olagarden u/ Valgermo
Olagarden-Lande u/ Giskemo
Olausgarden u/ Sjgholt
Ole-Ellinggarden u/ Viset
Olegarden u/ Amdam
Olegarden u/ Lande, gvre
Olegarden u/ Lid
Olegarden u/ Reite
Olegarden u/ Solngrdal
Ole-Johangarden u/ Barlindhaug
Olufgarden u/ Hatlen
Olufgarden u/ Hatlen
Osly u/ Lid

Ospavoll u/ Braute
Ottagarden u/ Sjgholt
Ottaplassen u/ Lande, gvre
Ottaplassen u/ Vaksvik

P

Paletten u/ Sjgholt
Pedersens Minde u/ Sjgholt
Pe-garden u/ Nedre Lande
Pe'Larsbruket u/ Sjgholt
Pergarden u/ Giskemo
Pergarden u/ Lid
Perplass-Hau u/ Giskemo
Petergarden u/ Valbg
Peterplass u/ Nedre Lande
Peterplassen u/ Apalset
Pettergarden u/ Giskemo
Pettergarden u/ Nedrevoll
Pettergarden u/ Viset
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515
548,552
391

328

160

458

211

462

461

92
400,413

576
110
359
635
13

230
256
312
483
68

148
166
270
76

370
232
558

418
395
193
349
117
253
124
562
216
41

115
300
631
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Palgarden u/ Giskemo

Q

Qvalegarden u/ Solngrdal
R

Rasmusgarden u/ Hatlen
Rasmusgarden u/ Skarbg
Rasmusgarden u/ Vestre
Rasmusgarden u/ Viset
REITE

Reiten u/ Solngrdal
Risteigen u/ Lid

Rudberg u/ Apalset
Russebgen u/ @rskog
Russe-Perplass u/ Nedre Lande
Ryddingsnes u/ Tagsse
Ryddingsplass u/ Apalset
Rassevollplassen u/ Hjelle
S

Seirstad u/ Sjgholt
Seljeset u/ Sjgholt
Sersjantgarden u/ Giskemo
Severingarden u/ Apalset
Siriplassen u/ Viset
Sjurgarden u/ Vaksvik
SIOHOLT

Sjgholt Minde u/ Sjgholt
Sjgholtreitane u/ Sjgholt
SJZGHOLTSTRAND
Sjelyst u/ Sjgholt
Sjgstrand u/ Sjgholtstrand
SKARB@

Skarbg u/ Skarbg
Skarbges Minde u/ Sjgholtstrand
Skaret u/ Lindset

Skaret u/ Viset

Skjerva u/ Sjgholt

Skogli u/ Sjgholtstrand
Skoglid u/ Hatlen

Skogly u/ Apalset

Skogly u/ Lande, gvre
Skogly u/ Lid

Skogly u/ Sjgholt

Skogly u/ @rskog

120
480

149
323
594
627
306
488
265
57

653
216
532
62

179

404
363
112
46
639
552
334
359
422,423
443
417
463,473
318
332
459
287
638
393
468
161
61
236
271
397
656

Skogplassen u/ @rskog
Skogum u/ @rskog
Skomakargarden u/ Sjgholt
Sletten u/ Viset

Slgkja u/ Sjgholt
Smedgarden u/ Nedrevoll
Smiestaden u/ Sjgholt
Soa, Faly u/ Sjgholtstrand
Solabu u/ Sjgholt
Solbakk u/ Sjgholt
Solbakken u/ Barlindhaug
Solbakken u/ Braute
Solbakken u/ Hatlen
Solbakken u/ Lande, gvre
Solbakken u/ Lid
Solbakken u/ Reite
Solbakken u/ Sjgholt
Solbakken u/ Vestre
Solbakken u/ Viset
Solberg u/ Lande, gvre
Solberg u/ Sjgholt
Solberg u/ Sollid, nedre
Solenga u/ Lid

Solglytt u/ Sjgholt
Solglatt u/ Storvik
Solhaug u/ Giskemo
Solhaug u/ Valbg
Solheim u/ Amdam
Solheim u/ Lande, gvre
Solheim u/ Lid

Solheim u/ Reite
Solheim u/ Sjgholt
Solheim u/ Sjgholtstrand
Solheim u/ Vestre
Solheim u/ @rskog
Solhjell u/ Sjgholt
Solhggda u/ Sjgholt
Solivartun u/ Lid
SOLLID, NEDRE
SOLLID, 9VRE
Sollund u/ Vestre
Sollund u/ @rskog
SOLN@RDAL

Page 6 of 8

658
654
365
640
429
296,299
431
475
417
400
70
83
162
232
271,272
316
391,419
611
640
237
398
505
272
408
498
122
568
21
236
271
316
398,405
457
616
660
420
432
273
501
508
610
657
478
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Solstad u/ Lande, gvre
Solstad u/ Nedrevoll
Solstad u/ Sjgholt
Solstad u/ Skarbg
Solstrand u/ Apalset
Solstrand u/ Sjgholtstrand
Soltun u/ Apalset

Soltun u/ Bardsgjerde
Soltun u/ Hatlen

Soltun u/ Sjgholt

Soltun u/ Sjgholtstrand
Solvang u/ Barlindhaug
Solvang u/ Sjgholt

Solvang u/ Sollid, nedre
Solvoll u/ Sjgholtstrand
Sommarro u/ Amdam
Standabg u/ Sjgholtstrand
Steinane u/ Apalset
Steinaplassen u/ Sjgholt
Steinholt u/ Sjgholt
Steinholtgjerde u/ Sjgholt
Stein-Joplassen u/ Lindset
Stigen u/ Storvik
STORVIK

Storvik u/ Storvik

Stranda u/ Sjgholtstrand
Strandhagen u/ Storvik
Strandheim u/ Sjgholtstrand
Strandteigen u/ Sjgholtstrand
Strandvik u/ Apalset
SVARTLOKEN
Svindsetgarden u/ Sjgholtstrand
Svingen u/ Sjgholt
SATER

Sgberg u/ Sjgholt

Saberg u/ Sjgholtstrand
Sgholts Minde u/ Sjgholt

T

Talleberg u/ Apalset
Telebg u/ Hatlen
Telegrafstasjonen u/ Sjgholt
Tomren u/ Sjgholt

236
304
413
328
59
461
60,61
92
161
402,409,416,
417
469
71
409
507
472
22
465
44,46
364
376
364
285
494
491
491
472
496
458,463
464
60
499
456
417
517
427
459
395

55

161
403
401

Tomt u/ Hatlen
Toregarden u/ Reite
Toregarden u/ Sjgholt
Toregarden u/ Sjgholtstrand
Toregarden u/ Valgermo
Torheim u/ Sjgholtstrand
Tryggheim u/ @rskog
Tuene u/ @rskog
Tun-Ingeri u/ Tasse
TASSE

Tessegjerde u/ Tasse

U

Utbg u/ Sollid, gvre
Utigard u/ Gjeere
Utsikten u/ Sjgholt
Utsikten u/ Sjgholtstrand
Utsikten u/ Skarbg
Utsyn u/ Lid

Utsyn u/ Sjgholtstrand
Vv

VAKSVIK

VALB@

Valgerheim u/ Sjgholtstrand
VALGERMO
Vangberg u/ Lid
Veiberg u/ Sjgholt
Vesleheimen u/ Sjgholt
VESTRE

Vestre u/ Bardsgjerde
Vestreplass u/ Vestre
VISET

Visetplassen u/ Viset
Volden u/ Sjgholt
Vollen u/ Sjgholt

Vonheim u/ Vestre

Varteig u/ Sjgholtstrand

w

Wentzellgarden u/ Sjgholt
Wentzells Minde u/ Sjgholt
1]

@PBRSKOG

@rskog u/ Skarbg
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162,163
309
382
449
574
470
655
647
539
527
537

514
127
410,430
467
328
268
473

542
559
465
570
269
393
406
588
84
616
622
639
383
354,379,385,
391
619
475

382
382

641
329
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@rskog u/ @rskog 660
@VRE LANDE 218
@VRE SOLLID 508
@vre u/ Lid 267
@vrebg u/ Hatlen 154
@vretun u/ Sjgholtstrand 468
@vste Hatlen u/ Hatlen 151

@yrtun u/ Sjgholt
A

Abo u/ Sjsholt
Arheim u/ Sjgholt
Argybakken u/ Sjgholt
Asli u/ Lande, gvre
Avoll u/ Sjgholt
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411

392
408
430
241
382



